
Schedule of 10801 “Advanced Physical Chemistry III” 

108 學年第一學期「高等物理化學三」授課老師一覽表 

Class Date  
(on Mondays & Fridays) Lecturer Class Date  

(on Mondays & Fridays) Lecturer 

Sep. 9 (Mon.) 9:10~10:00 Prof. King-Chuen Lin Nov. 8 (Fri.) 10:20~12:10 Prof. Toshio Kasai 
Sep. 16 (Mon.) 9:10~10:00 Prof. King-Chuen Lin  Nov. 11 (Mon.) 9:10~10:00 Prof. Toshio Kasai 
Sep. 20 (Fri.) 10:20~12:10 Prof. King-Chuen Lin  Nov. 18 (Mon.) 9:10~10:00 Prof. Toshio Kasai 
Sep. 23 (Mon.) 9:10~10:00 Prof. King-Chuen Lin  Nov. 22 (Fri.) 10:20~12:10 Prof. Toshio Kasai 
Sep. 27 (Fri.) 10:20~12:10 Prof. King-Chuen Lin  Nov. 25 (Mon.) 9:10~10:00 Prof. Toshio Kasai 
Sep. 30 (Mon.) 9:10~10:00 Prof. King-Chuen Lin  Nov. 29 (Fri.) 10:20~12:10 Prof. Toshio Kasai 
Oct. 4 (Fri.) 10:20~12:10 Prof. King-Chuen Lin  Dec. 2 (Mon.) 9:10~10:00 Prof. Toshio Kasai 
Oct. 5 (Sat.) 10:20~12:10 Prof. King-Chuen Lin  Dec. 6 (Fri.) 10:20~12:10 Prof. Toshio Kasai 
Oct. 7 (Mon.) 9:10~10:00 Prof. King-Chuen Lin  Dec. 9 (Mon.) 9:10~10:00 Prof. Toshio Kasai 
Oct. 14 (Mon.) 9:10~10:00 Prof. King-Chuen Lin  Dec. 13 (Fri.) 10:20~12:10 Prof. Toshio Kasai 
Oct. 18 (Fri.) 10:20~12:10 Prof. King-Chuen Lin  Dec. 16 (Mon.) 9:10~10:00 Prof. Toshio Kasai 
Oct. 21 (Mon.) 9:10~10:00 Prof. King-Chuen Lin  Dec. 20 (Fri.) 10:20~12:10 Prof. Toshio Kasai 
Oct. 25 (Fri.) 10:20~12:10 Prof. King-Chuen Lin  Dec. 23 (Mon.) 9:10~10:00 Prof. Toshio Kasai 
Oct. 28 (Mon.) 9:10~10:00 Prof. King-Chuen Lin  Dec. 20 (Fri.) 10:20~12:10 Prof. Toshio Kasai 
Nov. 1 (Fri.) 10:20~12:10 Prof. King-Chuen Lin  Dec. 30 (Mon.) 9:10~10:00 Prof. Toshio Kasai 
Nov. 4 (Mon.) 9:10~10:00 Prof. King-Chuen Lin  Jan. 3 (Fri.) 10:20~12:10 Prof. Toshio Kasai 

Note 1: Sep. 13, Oct. 11, and Nov. 15 are holidays. 

Note 2: Final examination starts from Jan. 6 to Jan. 10, 2020.  


